2019 Saxony Club Memorial Tournament

Round 1 - July 27

Round 1
Points

44
30
39
29
35

34
41

40

27
26
43

36
35

35

42

34
36
35

39
41

34
35

36

24
33

28
33

34
32

Net

63

77
68
78
72

73

66

67

80
81

64
71

72

72

65

73

71

73

68
66

73

72

71

83

75

79
74
73

75

Handicap

23
10

5
23
20
13
18
30
15
22
35

12
12
16
14

9
14

20
21

23
27
18
26
17
10
14
15
19

Gross

Vo]
(a2

IN

<

5142| 86
4 142 87
3136(73

5149|101
5146|( 92
4 |47 86
5143| 84
7 51|97
5147|955

6 | 52103
6 |49| 99
5141 83
5143| 84
6 | 47| 88
4140 79
4 139] 82
4 141] 85

4 (53100 27

5142 88
4 142 87
4 150] 96
6 |53 99
6 |43| 89

7 [ 56109
4 |50] 92
4 |a4] 89
6 | 48| 88
5 [ 46| 88
5 48] 94

<

4
6
4
5
5
4
4
6
6
6
7
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
4
7
7
4
6
7
6
6
5
5

4

4

3
8110|18| 4 |16

5

10111112|13|14(15]|16( 17|18
4 4
6|14(12] 2

4

9 |OUT|
35

4
9

8
5

41 437

7
3
7115( 3

7

4 (10| 3

3
5
11113 1 (17| 5

5

5

Tees

B
B

B

w

Hole

Par
Handicap
Player

Andruss

Barrett

Brennan

Castiglia
Cohlan

DiFiore

Ennis

Ficalora

Gelber
Gilligan

Goldberg

Gramolini, B

Gramolini, T
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Higgins

Klimerman

O'Connor
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Power, P

Samuels

Sanossian

Schimoler
Sigona

Smith, T
Valenti
Vogel

Wolfe




